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
E. 2 bedrm. horned BeautW

ful kitchen. Attached garage.. Price)
$9850. - f

For these snd many more call or

, Leo N. Clulds, Inc.
Realtors

32 years of dependable service to ,

home owners.'
944 State SU Ph. 21

Eventn-- s caTI or 5O0

$1800 Full Price
t rooms bath.' orfinished: H' acre.

Sllverton road, dos to school ' Deep s
In. wIL Part terms.
E. M. Hunter Real Estate
TT6

' 5. ComT. j Ph.
BEST BUY on Broadway. Businesszone, large lot with core cottage e

back; room for business bMg. pn front.
This week ontv. Call quick, j

P. H. Bell. Realtor .
- 361 Chemetreta lPt. 466. ere. 3367 rrr mtt' 3 BfiRM7T-rD- P. kit-- haml fJrXS lots,-frui- t, east front. ledecorated,

2263 N. 4th. X7650. $3630 cash down. Sod
owner. 490 N". 21st. t ,

ADVERTISING f

Wfslern Advertlsirif
- Representtivs l

OocsfMny '1
. , ytai rrawctaeo j

v Eartem Advertlslni
" ' Represents tires -

Ward-Grtfft- th Com parry, tn.Chicago New; York. Detroit.
Do-to-n. Atlanta

Meflnber -

Pacific Cosst Division' Bureau of Advertising
tWev at the Poetof1ci ef So.

area Oreoost s Sscosta Class Mas-
ter PvbUsAed eocry sorsH-- ept

Monday BasHt f nc tilsomtM Cowunerci--i Ctross.

SUBSCRrPTTON RATES
" Matt fbscrmttoa Rate rn Ad.ssnee: Within Oregon: Dallv andSunday Mo 60 cenu. 0 moa. $3 23;

1 year $6 tto Elsewhere 60 cents oer
mo or $7 20 for 1 year advene.Per copy S cents

By City Carrie? " T9 cents a month,
$9 00 a year to advaaea in Marios
and adjacent fount i aa

Ed Byrkit and Company
riiui mukuiaui loan atF H. A at construction loans.

339 Chemeket Phone 9981
MONEY TO LOAN

Wanted: Real estate snortgsg loans.
Sa us about refinancing your pr snt
contract or mortgage. Approved city
wsni. low interest rates.

Leo N. Childg, Inc.
REALTORS

844 State St. Ph. SMI

Money to Loan

MONEY $25 to $500
. . for car or horn repairs
. . to consolidat debts.

It's slmDl A-B- -C Just do thlat
A Tell us how much you need and a

tew facts about your credit and fob
in person or by phone if you're

busy.
B Then you sign without endorsers

and get the cash. Proof: 4 out of
B who ask us for a loan, get It I

O Then repay in monthly lnslallmen
which you select to fit your purs.

sza to soon on auto
$3S to $300 on salary and furniture.
Personal Finance Co.

BIS SUt BL. Km. 123
Phon J191 E. Galling, mgr.

LIC. Q-1- M-1- P3

FARM and CTTY LOANS
4U and 8

Your own senna of repayment with-
in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con
tracts snd Second Mortfsg.Capitol mzcvKrfas CO.
SOT pioneer Trust Bldg Phone TIP

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. 4s Trailer H

Long or Short Tern Payments
Roy H. Simmons

136 S Commercial St Phon ties

QUICK CASH LOANS
ON SIGNATURE FURN. LVSTOCX

FARM mACH. NO COSIGNERS

From $25.00 to $300.00
Lie. No. S-1- 3S

ON CARS OB TRUCKS
Repayments up to 24 months

ON LATE MODELS

From $50.00 to $500.00
Lie. No. M-3- 38

MAKE APPLICATION BY PHONE
OR IN PERSON

GENERAL FINANCE
CORP.

PHONE 9168
1 Dr. S. of Ladd St Bush

136 S Commercial St. Salem

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

390 STATE ST
1st Nat'l Bank (old quarters)

For Rent Rooms
HEATED sleeping rm. 1131 Center St.
SLEEPING room, kitchen privileges.

Phone
ROOM for mp. woman or glrL Kit.

privilege. Ph. 3477.
ROOM or gentleman. Ph.

Hollywood sip, rms. 2033 McCoy. 6093

ROOM for working lady, bus by
door. S blks of Hollywood Center. Call
afternoon jrr eve. 1080 Madison.

Room and Board
ALBANY convalescent home. Inval

ids and elderly folks. Large lawn and
sunoorches. Good care ruaranteed. 612
Maple M, Aioany. ure. rn. ui-- u

For Rent Apartments
NICE furn. apt., close in. for emp.

couple. 116 Marion St.
furn. apt. Priv. bath. priv.

entrance. 453 N. 24th,
1 RM. APT., clean, upstairs, furn.

240 E. Washington.
2 RM. fum. apt., near hospital, on

bus. Free phone. Ph. 8046.
2 ROOM 6c a 3 room apL. partly

furnished, private entrance, private
bath, ground floor; double plumbed,
plently hot water. 20 min. bus service.
Adults only, no pets, no drinking. Ph.

-- 5479 days or see i a. Keea. zu
Lee St

FURN. 3 rmTapt.. upstairs. 419 S. 19th.
CE FURN. nearly new 2 rm. apt.

Elec. ranee, oil heat. Close In. Em p.
couple pref. Ph.

PARTLY FURN. light housekeeping
rm. with private toilet and entrance on
bus line. Ph. 3562. 330 N. 22nd.

2 BDRM. and 1 bdrm. housekeeping
cabins. Modern, oil heat. 2860 S. Com'L

For Rent Rouses
SMALL m. house $30. 4 Corners.

Elderly couple pref. Ph.
TRAILER house for rent, for couple.

New Bendix washer available. Toilet.
shower. 1225 S. 25th.

2 RM. unmodem hou.e. Ph. 6036.
"TURN. COTTAGE. 321- - PortTRdT

For Rent
LARGE BUSINESS bldg. at Pen 4

Corners. 675 00 per month. Ph. 8389.
FOR RJENT Large office or store

room, ground floor. 167 S. High. St.
State Finance Co.

153 S. Hirh St. Telephone 4121
OHICES for rent. Ph. 6389
OFFICE space 300 sa. ft Entrance!

through out 1st Natl Bnk. Elevator
service. Ph. 9116. 200 LiveslY Bldg.

FOR RENT: Double garage. 1227
Court st.

1RONERS by the week. Phone
TRUCKS TOR RENT

Blankets furn 197 S Liberty Ph 9062
FLOOR Sander, alee, floor polisher

and lawn roller, weed burner. Wallace
Hardware, th Marshall Weils store
Ph 6877

GOOD Used Piano a L Stiff
CAT. AND SHOVEL work, excava-tlo- n.

trenching and scraper work. Call "

Halvorscn Construction Co Phon 4047
or 6006

ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health
Rent-ee- ll H C Push 684 N 17 4692

TRAILERS 75c first hr, SOc hr
following Woodry's Mkt. 1603 N
summer
""TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets
furnished. Smitty's Clipper Servtc
Center and Church. Phoo 9000.

Wanted to Rent
MIDDLE AGED couple emp. at deaf

school need 3 or 4 room furnished or
partly furn. apt. or house north of
Highland Ave. Send card to L D. Selin.
2261 Hszel Ave-- , cabin No. 2.

YOUNG married cou Die. both emp..
no children, desire fum. apt. Phon
5161 days T $330 after 0 pjn.

YOUNG couple, no smoking, or drink
lng. need small furn. or partly furn.
house. Prefer suburban but not essen-
tial. Dr. Nelson. or

RjSPONSlBLr V0UNC3 couple tto-sir- cs

to rent good t BLR. nous by Jan.
Good refs. Write Box 141 Statesman.

DESIRE FURN. ant. around $30. Re--
eently transferred, located permanent
ly with Pac TL as Tel. Wife and baby.sii m

NEED HdlTSS ImmedUtely. 4 adults.
Have pets. References. Call 36406. Don.
or write Box 137 care of Statesman.

WANT TO RTNT'lInfuTnished 1 or
more bedroom house for business man
and wife. Refa. Ph. after $ m. 3

SIWARZ): i or 3 BR. hsa. Ph. faol

Lou
NICK BLDG. STTX East fronLtSS ft,

deep, gd soil: Fisher Rd Just off Sunny-vie-w.

$960. Walt Socolofsky Real Es-
tate. Ph. 83S. '
"BY-OWN-

ER, excellent view lot. i3
xlo ft. on corner of 8. High and

larxe oak trees. Priced for auick sal.
Owner moving, needs money. Ph. 9733.

'

KING WOOD HEIGHTS - view lot.
Price reduced tor Immediate sale. $823.r

F. H. A. Boildinjr Sites
These highly twstrtcted lots hi East

Englewood afford you too perfect place
te build. All new district. Street to b
Cived this summer. W can arrange

loans for you. Lot slxas run
from SOxlOO to 100x100. Prices rang
from SSSOUM to 813500. If you are a
building contractor looking for place
io ouua l to loo nomii, or u you are
planning your own homo, investigate
uus ruruMtr.

. Ahrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph. $010

Insurance. Mtg. Loans
LOT iOxLli iU NT Libertv.

Vocation. Ideal for basement. Has young
fruit trees A grape. $650. Write Earl
Winters. St. i. Box 382. Bremerton.

S larg lots. N x d ft. front. N. 19th
St. on or both at flioo each.

M. B. Stegner
1887 N. Cottar Ph. 4093

BARGAIN 5 A. on Lansing, close to
Sllverton Ha. Very choice sub-drvisi- on.

$3230.
18 A. on pavement. Cast Center St.

No buildings. $8300.
Larg lot near Dickson's Mkt. South.

City water, trees, elec. $1200.
Larg lot South on pavement. City

water. $1500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co
Exchisiv Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Ccml St - Ph. 8389. Eve. 7440

LOT. with 14-- ft. trailer bouse. Water
and lights. $1,000. 3153 Cook St.

For Sale Real Estate

Enelewood District
Four' nice two and three bedroom

homes. $2,000 down, balance en easy
payments. rAA. loan if desired.

$1000 Down
Neat on bedroom home, good dis

trict, nice city lot. Immediate posses
sion, reasonsbf payments.

Gracious Living
NIc 4 bedroom home, double nhunb- -

4Vlnav full basement, nicely landscaped
pot. double garage. a good buy at

1U.OUO.

$1400 Down
Two nice small acrease with three

bedroom homes. $0900 and $7200. Im
mediate possession.

$500 Down
Oood five acres, sll in production.

paved road, good building site. S mile
downtown saiem.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Eve. 7217 or 8316

rAIHMUM Mil .1 . HUMS.
New 3--bed room home all on one

floor, liv. rm. 14x20, dining rm, flre-
place, beautiful hwd. Crs, elec. heat.
patio, urge lot. east rronvage, otuj
$1400.00. can Kay uavis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors

Ph. J793, eves. 9441 241 Chemekets
TEAR LESLIE SCHOOL. Nest 2 bd

rm. home, full bsmt-- furnace, wired for
range. Paved st. beside park. Beautiful
easy kept lawn on small lot. Fruit.
nuts, flowers, grapes, a sacruic ai
$6000: terms. '

KEIZER. Choice li-a- c. on North Riv
cr road. Mod. 2 yr. old 4 bdrm. home,
full bsmt.. 2 fireplaces, furnace, at-
tached garage, beautiful lswns. $13,800,
$5800 down.

STROUT REALTY
93$ S. 12th St. Phon

NEW SHAKE
With many fine features. Beautiful

hardwood floors. Large kitchen with
asphalt til floor. Inside utility room.
Piste glass picture window. I larg
bedrooms, improved city lot. close to
bus. 610.5OO.0O.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph. 9310

Insurance. Mtg. Loans
KET2ER DISTRICT

U acre cood soil, family fruit. 2 bdrm.
modern house In fair condition, com
pletely furnished, includes an electric
range. refrigerator, ou circulator,
washing machine. LR set. 2 beds, bst-ter- y

brooder. 54 chickens snd 8 rab-
bits today tomorrow??? Immediate
possession too for only $4930. Call Mr.
Crawford.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210, eve. 337 N. High St

A NICE little country home. 3 acres
24 trees of good walnuts. 63 prune trees
1 acre of strawberries. acre of cane
berries: some chickens. See Vern Tall-ma- n

with
William E. Moses

331', State St. Ph. 4993
HOME FOR INCUMt UK LAKlil

FAMILY ONLY $600 NOW
VACANT

$1000 to $1500 Down
to Right Party

Hollywood District
8 rooms and bath down. 3 rooms up.

Wired for rsnge. Ldry. rm.. nice lot.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Libertjr Ph. 7113
BY OWNER Ac builder: Lovely new
rm. modern home. Hwd. floors, oil

furn fireplace. Abundant closet space.
Extra tine Kitchen at utility rm. iwo
sq. n. Dbl. garage. 4 diss, rrom nign
school. S blks. from stste house, built
to last. Anyone who knows good con-
struction will appreciate this house.
See 1790 B St. or call 7158 afternoons
or eves.

82130.00 DOWN
$7950. Nicely located 3 bdrm. home,

liv. rm. din. rm. hwd. firs., garage,
pvd. st.. on bus line. BaL $45.00 per mo.
call Kay uavts.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemekets SL

Ph. 3793 Eves. 9441
" says sell

this ed room (possible 4). extra large
living room, x-- garace. in oeauurui
setting, secluded hillside place (2
acres), 8 miles east State St. Vacant
now. $13300. Olaf Thonstad Real Es-
tate. 941 N. Cannot St. Phone 7903.

3 BEDRM. mod. home, automatic oil
floor furnace. Elec hot water heater
and cooking. FHA contract. 3823 Mon
roe Ave .

WHAT? Looking for a good rm
home. New dec. Keizer dtst. Ph.

MOD. $ RM. home. Dbl. nlumb V
blinds. firepL. dbL garage, cor. lot.
fruit Ac nut trees. Oil beat, full bsmt.
Good for Ire. family or income. 1690
N. 5th. Phone 4561.

FOR Efficient and effective sales
service call th Salem Realty Co NOW

2 BDRM Mod house. Large lot. Bus
t door. 310 Monroe. E. Salem.
NEW. NEAT 4 room home, wired forrang, attached gar are and utility

room, near Leslie Jr. High. $3930, $6930
furnshed. Phon No agents.
pleas.

BY OWNER: Beautiful new view
horn at Sll Klngwood Drive. Extra
larg LR with picture windows. Two
bedroom big closets. Maple floors
throughout. Double plumbing. Utility
main floor. Basemen. Lot 100x140, Price
sharply reduced for quick sal. J. A.
Shotoeth. phon or 8S8.

NXW 2 bdrm. full bsmt. 11 furn,
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

GOOD HOUSEKEEPING. INC
467 Court St Phone 9611

Sun heat and germicidal tamps.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

Revere ware St pressure cookers.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

BARNYARD St Chicken manure Del
$3 per cu yard Ph 68F23 Phillips
Bros Rt 6. Box 116

MARfi radio for reliable services.
Ph. 2133', S. Com'l.

SfcRVEL-g-as Metro lux refrigerator
$130. Wedgewood gas range with trash
burner $123. Gas water heater $33. 2693
Hulsey Ave. Off Radcllff Drive be-twe-en

S. 12th and 99E.
ASPARAGUS. Best lor freezing. Sc

per lb. You cut it. Bring containers.
George Asher. on Grand Island.
""MOTHER LIKES" potted-- plants and
cut flowers. Pemberton's Flower Shop,
19B0 S. 12th. Open evenings. Ph.

PLASTER BOARD, wallboard. 4'xS
Ceiling tile at wall plank Rt 1. Box
431 L McCain Ave., off Sllverton Rd

TABLE and 4 chairs $7.50. Baby cart
73c. walker $7.50. lady's black suit $23.
state 18. Rt. 8, Box 433. Glen Creek Rd.

CORONA portable typewriter, ex-
cellent cond. $25. Ph. 7534.

WEISFIELD auper value: 10-pi-

aluminum aU-pur- po set. Includes
drip-o-Ut- or. reg. $2XM special $143.
No money down. 50c a week. 1316 State
Weisfield Si Goldberg, ph.

PRESTO cookers. $13743. WeixfiekPs
terms. No money down, BOe a

week. 1316 Stste. Weisfield St Goldberg.
nede

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
Vacuum cleaners, floor polishers.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

ALWAYS a big StOCJt
Woodry's Purnltur Mkt Ph 811$

Oil circulators, room heaters.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

REAL ESTATE SIGN
Larg neon sign, cost new $386. Sell

$123. Also offlc furniture, ph. $109.

Azaleas in Bloom
FOR MOTHER'S DAY

5th and Locust
I USED wood booths St 10 ft Ma- -

hogany counter. The Ac. 127 N. High
AUTO, oil fir. furnace, with wall

thermostat, used S mat 468 Wayn dr.
after 8 p.m.

TWO iiAtA gaL gaa tanks. Tires tone
Store. Jefferson.

ellctrjc rang St laundry trays.
296 Park sv.

ELECT Rid Ing machin (practieany Skew I cabinet. 156 Pswtlaiul UnmA
Howard Trailer Camax

REIMANN REAL
SUBURBAN

Kew sound!r constructed bom on 2
seres, nut and fruit orchard. Scenic
property, two bedrooms; additional
Land available. $10X00. No. 236.

$2750 DOWN
Lovelv 2 --bedroom new home: aD

hardwood floors, tiled fireplace, forc
ed air oil furnace: best of location.
Don't b too late. No.! 247.

REIMANN FOR
201 S. High Street .Evening ana bunas y

(ii nrt wrrr view lots too of th
hill (Momingside) gieoo.oo. ask iot bui
Jones.

Goodwin & McMillin
4JU rmirt Realtors - rru 3yi

w

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
433 Court Street Salem. Oregon

2 NEW 1 BR House, ssavu. imra.
NEW 2 BR House close in. $7230.

Small down payment
NEW 2 BR with 1U A. $7350. $1330

NEW 2 BR . bouse $8000, McKinley
School Dist.

For th best buys m nomes. can asx.
Klumpp at 'JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR .
Ph. 7696 Eve. 68 or

--OR SALE: New Z-- : beoroom unfin--
KfS hmi. 1 acre. Hard surface road.

One block from bus A schooL Ready
to plaster. $3750. inquire e--v nanKD
Ave.

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
1833 N. Capitol Salem. Ore, Ph. 3031

7ua -v- r-ald story bung style
home on s lot 60x160. 2 bdr. bath. LR.
K. builtins. nook and finished attic lo-

cated in the Highland district.
18250 2 bdr home. bath. LR. DR. K.

bulluns. Nook. Venetian blinds, base-
ment and double garage. 1 block to
bus. $2200 dn Balance at 4.aajflo Suburban 1 bdr new home.
bath. LR. K. Nook. Bus by door. $1300
dn will handle.

$5500 2 bdr suburban home built 6
yrs ago with bath. LR. K. builtins and
Venetian blinds. Bus 2 blocks, grade
school 4 blocks. 3 cherry St 3 filbert
trees, some strawberries St nice shrubs.

68750 20 acre orune At cherry or
chard with 3 bdr home and basement
with bus service past; the door. House
has been newly decorated.

$12.700 36-a- cr farm wun s oar moa- -
ern horn St beautiful yard. 6 stan-
chion barn, poultry house, shed St silo.
30 acres under cultivation, some tim-
ber, fenced and has J springs. App. 70
chickens. 1 milk cow, l heifer, hay at
Norge refnserator Included.
Eve. Ph. ZTroZ. BlGj - suvenon --n.

FOUR BEDROOM HOME"
North Salem; two bedrooms down.

two up. dining room, basement, ou
furnace, fireplace. 63 gallon electric
Water heater: fish Sond: fruits and
nuts. Rock bottom price of $12,000.r BRAND NEW

Immediate possession: two bedrooms.
hardwood floors, ou nest, cove ceilings.
$8500. mnvpitovm Lacreage

3 acres, east, near Swegle school.
$3200.00.

6i acres, north river road on pave
ment, nice building site, excellent sou;
handle on terms of $300 down, balance
monthly, full price $4650. ..1. aim on nm Hifn.aj j

small unfinished cabin with som urlniture. $3730.
23 seres, view locstion, several acres

can berries. $5000.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phon 76
Eve. 24773. 24581 . 255W0

Mitchell Real Estate
3423 Portland Rd. Ph.
THX GOOD EARTH ! WsV SELL IT

4 BR horn with steeping porch on
r lot. N. Fruit, berries, grspes. $6300.

Terms. A good buy. '
NEW 4 BJL houaej. plastered, hwd.

floors, furnace. Att garage, dec cook-
ing. 1 A, walnut At lota berries $16.-00- 0.

Term. V j
Her zs 33 A. an cult, soon straw-

berries. Farm beautifully bordered al-
most completely 4y lge fir timber. Lavs
pretty ss picture. Stream. Nearly
new ranch style homo ultra modern on
sightly knou. Close tn. stt job. Terms.

k A. near city limits, beautiful view.
etty water; paved street, restricted dist.
$2500. . ".-- .( ' . ...

nit auto court with S bdrm born
for owser. Gross lncpm $800 per m.
All for $32X00. .

P. H. Bell,! Realtors
361 Chemekets'- - ' j Ph. VS

$-- R. house, good condition. 1 lots,
basement, oil funuce. Can be arranxed
for S flats. A good buy at $11X00. .

r M. B Stegner v

1887 y: Cottage j " Ph. 4092
4 BR. Plastered Eng. style. L. R.

B, Kit, Hdw. firs. V Bids, S fire-Di-es,

full basmL insulated A ' weather- -
stripped. att-gara- A. FJec. cook- -

ana water neater, re.
NICE RANCH type home, larg lot.

H.W. floors. Venetian blinds, electric
heat, attached garage. Yea the Ben-
dix washer goes. Call Bill Jones.

Goodwin t jMcSIillin
484 Court - Realtors Ph. 4TOT

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. mod. plastered
home. Concrete foundation, wired for
range, auto, water beater. dbL gars re.
$8X50. $3000 down. .. baL $39 mo. Will
consider takmc ear for trad on port
equity, so sa pi aw.in m. --ugh sk

i!


